
H A I R C U T  &  S T Y L E

Women’s Haircut (Includes Shampoo, Cut & Style)

Shampoo & Style or Set (Long/Thick Hair Additional)

Men’s Haircut (Includes Shampoo, Cut & Style)

Bang Trim

C O L O R

Single Process Root Touch-Up

Single Process Root Lightening

Single Process All-Over (Long/Thick Hair Additional)

Accent Highlight (Per Foil)

Partial Highlights or Lowlights (Long/Thick Hair Additional)

Partial Highlights + Single Process Color (Long/Thick Hair Additional)

Full Highlights or Lowlights (Long/Thick Hair Additional)

Full Highlights + Single Process Color (Long/Thick Hair Additional)

Balayage/Ombre/Foilyage (Long/Thick Hair Additional)

Base Color/Shadow Root (With Balayage Service)

Color Correction/Lightening Session (Consultation Required)

Fashion/Vivids/Mermaid (Single-Often Requires Lightening)

Per Additional Color

Toner/Olaplex/Bond Builder

Perm (Long/Thick Hair Additional)

Spiral Perm (Long/Thick Hair Additional)

Haircut with any Color or Perm

Children ages 12 & Under: 20% off any service

46

28+

32

10

65

75

80+

8

90+

130+

110+

145+

160+

40

85/Hr

80+

30+

30

95+

110+

31

52

32+

36

12

70

80

90+

9

100+

145+

125+

160+

175+

40

95/Hr

90+

30+

30

105+

120+

37

58

36+

40

14

80

90

100+

10

110+

160+

140+

175+

190+

45

105/Hr

100+

30+

30

115+

130+

43

64

40+

44

16

90

100

110+

11

125+

175+

160+

190+

205+

45

115/Hr

110+

30+

30

125+

140+

49

70

47+

48

18

100

110

120+

12

135+

190+

175+

205+

220+

50

125/Hr

120+

30+

30

135+

150+

55

TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3 TIER 4 TIER 5

4500 Gettysburg Rd.
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055
717.761.5309 SERVICE MENU



F O R M A L  H A I R 

Bridal Updo (Includes Trial)

Bridal Makeup (Includes Trial)

Special Occasion Updo or ½ Up ½ Down

Special Occasion Style Only

Student (Homecoming/Prom)

Makeup Application

Travel Fee

W A X 

Brow or Lip or Chin

Bikini Wax

Brazilian Wax

Legs Wax (Half/Full)

Arms Wax (Half/Full)

N A I L S 

Manicure

Acrylic or Liquid Gel Full Set

Acrylic or Liquid Gel Fill

Pedicure (Mini/Signature)

Gel Polish or Soak Off

T R E A T M E N T S

Certified Brazilian Blowout or American Wave (Shoulder-Length & Shorter)

Certified Brazilian Blowout or American Wave (Past Shoulder to Mid-Back)

Certified Brazilian Blowout or American Wave (Mid-Back & Longer)

160

-

85

35

20% off

85/Hr

15

60

80

60/110

45/80

28

-

-

35/55

10

275

300

325

175

-

95

40

20% off

95/Hr

-

-

-

-

-

 

32

60

50

40/60

10

300

325

350

190

175

105

50

20% off

75

105/Hr

-

-

-

-

-

36

65

55

45/65

10

325

350

375

210

-

115

60

20% off

115/Hr

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

350

375

400

230

-

125

70

20% off

125/Hr

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

375

400

425

TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3 TIER 4 TIER 5

JENNYS.SALON


