

4500 Gettysburg Rd. Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 **717.761.5309**

SERVICE MENU

HAIRCUT & STYLE	TIER 1	TIER 2	TIER 3	TIER 4	TIER 5
Women's Haircut (Includes Shampoo, Cut & Style)	46	52	58	64	70
Shampoo & Style or Set (Long/Thick Hair Additional)	28+	32+	36+	40+	47+
Men's Haircut (Includes Shampoo, Cut & Style)	32	36	40	44	48
Bang Trim	10	12	14	16	18
COLOR					
Single Process Root Touch-Up	65	70	80	90	100
Single Process Root Lightening	75	80	90	100	110
Single Process All-Over (Long/Thick Hair Additional)	80+	90+	100+	110+	120+
Accent Highlight (Per Foil)	8	9	10	11	12
Partial Highlights or Lowlights (Long/Thick Hair Additional)	90+	100+	110+	125+	135+
Partial Highlights + Single Process Color (Long/Thick Hair Additional)	130+	145+	160+	175+	190+
Full Highlights or Lowlights (Long/Thick Hair Additional)	110+	125+	140+	160+	175+
Full Highlights + Single Process Color (Long/Thick Hair Additional)	145+	160+	175+	190+	205+
Balayage/Ombre/Foilyage (Long/Thick Hair Additional)	160+	175+	190+	205+	220+
Base Color/Shadow Root (With Balayage Service)	40	40	45	45	50
Color Correction/Lightening Session (Consultation Required)	85/Hr	95/Hr	105/Hr	115/Hr	125/Hr
Fashion/Vivids/Mermaid (Single-Often Requires Lightening)	80+	90+	100+	110+	120+
Per Additional Color	30+	30+	30+	30+	30+
Toner/Olaplex/Bond Builder	30	30	30	30	30
Perm (Long/Thick Hair Additional)	95+	105+	115+	125+	135+
Spiral Perm (Long/Thick Hair Additional)	110+	120+	130+	140+	150+
Haircut with any Color or Perm	31	37	43	49	55
Children ages 12 & Under: 20% off any service					

FORMAL HAIR	TIER 1	TIER 2	TIER 3	TIER 4	TIER 5	l
Bridal Updo (Includes Trial)	160	175	190	210	230	
Bridal Makeup (Includes Trial)	-	-	175	_	_	
Special Occasion Updo or ½ Up ½ Down	85	95	105	115	125	
Special Occasion Style Only	35	40	50	60	70	
Student (Homecoming/Prom)	20% off					
Makeup Application			75			
Travel Fee	85/Hr	95/Hr	105/Hr	115/Hr	125/Hr	
WAX						
Brow or Lip or Chin	15	-	-	-	-	
Bikini Wax	60	-	-	-	-	
Brazilian Wax	80	-	-	_	-	
Legs Wax (Half/Full)	60/110	-	-	_	-	
Arms Wax (Half/Full)	45/80	-	-	_	-	
NAILS						
Manicure	28	32	36	_	-	
Acrylic or Liquid Gel Full Set	-	60	65	_	-	
Acrylic or Liquid Gel Fill	-	50	55	_	-	
Pedicure (Mini/Signature)	35/55	40/60	45/65	_	-	
Gel Polish or Soak Off	10	10	10	-	-	
TREATMENTS						
Certified Brazilian Blowout or American Wave (Shoulder-Length & Shorter)	275	300	325	350	375	
Certified Brazilian Blowout or American Wave (Past Shoulder to Mid-Back)	300	325	350	375	400	
Certified Brazilian Blowout or American Wave (Mid-Back & Longer)	325	350	375	400	425	